

Nectar Tiramisu Gateau - Information

TFS Product Code: 024808
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated:
Date Produced: 04/02/2026



Allergy Information

Key: **Contains** **May Contain**



Sesame



Gluten



Crustaceans



Eggs



Lupin



Nuts



Milk



Celery



Sulphur Dioxide



Soya



Cereal



Peanuts



Fish



Molluscs



Mustard

Nutritional Information

Serving Unit:

()
()
()
()
()
()
()
()
()
()

Dietary Information

Key: **Suitable for**



Kosher



Vegetarian



Halal



Vegan

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.

Nectar Tiramisu Gateau - Information

TFS Product Code: 024808
Suppliers Product Code:
Information Last Updated:
Date Produced: 04/02/2026



Ingredients

Vanilla Sponge (Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin), Sugar, Whole EGG, Rapeseed Oil, Water, Modified Maize Starch, Whey Powder (MILK), Raising Agents (Potassium Carbonate, Diphosphates), Emulsifier (Glucose Syrup Solids, Emulsifiers (Lactic Acid Esters of Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids, Propane-1,2-diol Esters of Fatty Acids), Skimmed Milk Powder, Stabiliser (Diphosphates)), Salt, Flavouring), Cream (MILK) (28%), Water, Profiteroles (11%) (Reconstituted Cream (Water, Butter Fat (MILK), Sugar, Whole EGG, Skimmed MILK Powder, Whey Protein (MILK), Whole MILK Powder, Stabiliser (Carrageenan), Emulsifier (Mono & Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Salt), Whole EGG, Water), Tiramisu Flavouring (6%) (Natural Flavouring Substances, Glucose Syrup, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Coffee Extract, Modified Maize Starch), Sugar, Dark Chocolate Shavings (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Butter Oil (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla), Brandy, Marsala Wine, Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Mass, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Natural Vanilla), Dried Glucose Syrup, Beef Gelatine, Modified Potato Starch, EGG Yolk Powder, Coffee, Cocoa Powder, Acidity Regulator (Diphosphates), Salt.

Handling Information

Directions for Use

No usage information

Storage Instructions

No storage information

Please Note: This information has been supplied by manufacturers and other third parties to Thompsons Food Service Ltd. Whilst we take steps to ensure the information is correct and regularly updated, we give no warranty and no guarantee to the accuracy of this information. Product information and ingredients may change; please always read product labels carefully in addition to this document for accuracy. Please also consider changes to ingredients when products have been substituted.